
P8

P3

P2

P6

P1

P5

P7
P4

Maniarasankulam
226P

Ayiliyadi
226Q

Majeed Nagar
226O

Upparu
225K

Naduuttu
226M

Poovaransanthivu
225HSoorangal

226N
Maharuf Gramam

226L

Kachchekodithivu
226J

Kakkamunai
226K

Munaichenai
226I

Naduthivu
226H

Kurinjankerny
226G

Sammavachchathivu
225I

240000

36
00

00
Kinniya Pradeshiya Sabha

Scale -

$

1:70,000

Ref. No :   NDC / 17 / 13Ward Map of Kinniya Pradeshiya Sabha - Trincomalee District

Kinniya
 Urban Council

Thambalagamuwa
 Bay

Muttur
 Pradeshiya Sabha

Kanthale
 Pradeshiya Sabha

Seruvila
 Pradeshiya Sabha

Thambalagamuwa
 Pradeshiya Sabha

Legend

MC / UC Boundary

Province Boundary
District Boundary

PS Boundary

DS Boundary

Ward Boundary

GN Boundary
Polling Division Boundary! ! ! ! !

Multi Member Ward

Prepared by Survey Department of Sri Lanka

 National Delimitation Committee for Local Authorities - 2013
 Ministry of Local Government and Provincial Councils

Data Source:

WARD No WARD Name
1 Munaichenai
2 Kurinjankerny
3 Kakkamunai
4 Soorangal
5 Naduuttu
6 Maharuf Gramam
7 Poovaransanthivu
8 Ayiliyadi

Kinniya Pradeshiya Sabha


